:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10457316

Nov 22, 2024 - 21:48 (UTC)

In epoch 326,791 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 111786 - 0.019483799 ETH®
64.45 USD

2 111787 - 0.019491779 ETH®
64.48 USD

3 111788 - 0.019491133 ETH®
64.47 USD

4 111789 - 0.019474087 ETH®
64.42 USD

S 111790 - 0.019518002 ETH®
64.56 USD

6 111791 - 0.019539965 ETH®
64.64 USD

7 111833 - 0.019559916 ETH®
64.70 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/10457316
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/326791
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/111786
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/111787
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/111788
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/111789
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/111790
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/111791
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/111833

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

111839

111840

111841

111847

111848

111849

111853

111854

111855

Validator Id

1109276

Amount

0.019383378
64.12 USD

0.019416654
64.23 USD

0.019403858
64.19 USD

0.019464022
64.38 USD

0.019470408
64.41 USD

0.019435092
64.29 USD

0.019492132
64.48 USD

0.019434491
64.29 USD

0.019433854
64.28 USD

Amount

+ 0.045985043

152.12 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/111839
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/111840
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/111841
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/111847
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/111848
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/111849
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/111853
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/111854
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/111855
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1109276

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



