

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-20 22:29 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10457316</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 22, 2024 · 21:48 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>326,791</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>111786</u>	- 0.019483799 ETH 📀 64.45 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>111787</u>	- 0.019491779 ETH 🔗 64.48 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>111788</u>	- 0.019491133 ETH ⊘ 64.47 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>111789</u>	- 0.019474087 ETH ⊘ 64.42 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>111790</u>	- 0.019518002 ETH ⊘ 64.56 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>111791</u>	- 0.019539965 ETH ⊘ 64.64 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>111833</u>	- 0.019559916 ETH 📀 64.70 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>111839</u>	- 0.019383378 ETH ⊘ 64.12 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>111840</u>	- 0.019416654 ETH ⊘ 64.23 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>111841</u>	- 0.019403858 ETH ⊘ 64.19 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>111847</u>	- 0.019464022 ETH ⊘ 64.38 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>111848</u>	- 0.019470408 ETH ⊘ 64.41 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>111849</u>	- 0.019435092 ETH ⊘ 64.29 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>111853</u>	- 0.019492132 ETH ⊘ 64.48 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>111854</u>	- 0.019434491 ETH ⊘ 64.29 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>111855</u>	- 0.019433854 ETH 🐼 64.28 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1109276</u>	+ 0.045985043 ETH 🤣

152.12 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.